
HCAB-SWC(無安全罩)

511

11
506

508

509
510

8

514

513

512
47

48

515
516

517

46

45

519

518

44

43

42

520

41
521 40

3334

9

32

31

530

531 53239
35

523 524
36

525

37
526

24

529
30

528

534

29

28522
23

533 527
27

26

25

16

19
18

17 538

21

15
14

22
537

536

13

12

535

38

539

20 502

10

49

505

507

7

501

3
4 50

51

1

5

2 6

5253

HCABS-SWC(有安全罩)
2019/2/14

HCMBS-SWC-P1
540

541

57

56

540 541

542

543

55

54
540

544

58

58

504

503

59

60

545

A1
B1

A B

C

C1

546

547
548

61

545

552 553

546

550
551

62
549

554
555

556

554 A-A1 φ8xφ12x210CM(橘色) 
555 B-B1 φ8xφ12x225CM(黑色)
556 C-C1 φ8xφ12x200CM(藍色)

63

557

521



MODEL: FC95PB 20190214

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY SPEC. ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY SPEC.

1 A60200401 LINK 1 (LEFT) 1 34 A60102801 PUSH NAIL BLOCK B 1

2 A60200402 LINK 1 (RIGHT) 1 35 A60102901 PUSH NAIL BLOCK C 1

3 A07305101 DISHING WASHER 1 36 A60102101 HOLDER IN THE GROOVE 1

4 A07305001 TUBE 3 1 37 A60101801 SHRAPNEL ON THE 1

5 A07304902 NUT 1 PRESSURE

6 A19100102 SHAFT 1 38 A60102501 THE PLATE 1

7 A60202901A HORIZONTAL PRISM UNIT 1 39 A60102701 PUSH NAIL AXIS 1

8 A60201201 BALANCER 1 40 A60102601 PUSH NAIL BLOCK A 1

9 HCABS-SWC-P1 BODY SET 1 41 A60103901 NAIL GUIDE PLATE 1

10 A19100701 SHAFT 2 42 A60100202 OUTER POSITIONING PLATE 1

11 A60200601 MOLD 1 43 A60100102 INNER POSITIONING PLATE 1

12 A60103301 WASHER 2 44 A60103802A PORTFOLIO HOLDER SLOT 1

13 A60201701 TUBE 2 45 A60100603 PANEL 1

14 A60201801A LINK 2 UNIT 2 46 A60100402A COMBINATION OF PRE- 1

15 A60101201 FIRING PIN BLOCK 1 BAFFLE

16 A60100302 POSITIONING PLATE 1 47 A60100701 RIGHT BRACKET 1

17 A60101001 WASHER 1 48 A60100801 LEFT BRACKET 1

18 A60103202 FIXED DOME 1 49 A60202801 ROLLER 2

19 A60103101 CARD TENON POSITIONING 1 50 A60201501 TUBE 1

BLOCK 51 A60203401 DISHING WASHER 1

20 A60101301 INTERVAL BAORD 1 52 A60112501 BLOCK 1

21 A60100901 COMPRESSION 2 53 A60113401 AXIS 1

22 A60101102 FIRING PIN 1 54 A19100401 BRACKET 2

23 A60103401 LEFT SIDE 1 55 A19100502 BALANCER 1

24 A60103501 RIGHT SIDE 1 56 A19100601 COVER 1

25 A60109301A NAIL FRAMES 1 57 A05700401 FRONT PLAT 1

26 A60106501 NAIL FRAME FIXED AXIS 2 58 A19100201 TUBE 2

27 A60106601A REAR POSITION SEAT 1 59 A19200101 TUBE 2

COMBINATION 60 A19200201 SHAFT B 1

28 A60103601 NAIL TRACK 1 61 A00700601 SHAFT M 1

29 A60106001 NAIL RAIL CHASSIS 1 62 A00700302A SWITCH COVER UNIT 1

30 A60105401 WOOL FELT 2 63 A00100802 AIR PLUG 1

31 A60103701A NAIL TRACK PLATEN COM- 1 501 BAF10802 E-RING 2 8mm

BINATIONS 502 BAC0204062 HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 2 M4*0.7-6

32 A60102001 SPRING POSITIONING BLOCK 1 SUNK HD. SCREW

33 A60103001 PUSH PIN SPRING 1 503 BAE04061 WASHER 2 φ6



MODEL: FC95PB 20190214

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY SPEC. ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY SPEC.

504 BAC0906122 HEX.SOC.BUTTOM HD.CAP 2 M6*1-12 533 BAC0205162 HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 4 M5*0.8-16

SCREW SUNK HD. SCREW

505 BAA050018 SPRING PIN 2 φ5-18 534 BAD01061 LOCK NUT 2 M6x1

506 BAC0308122 HEX.SOC.HDLESS.BOLT 1 M8*1.25-12 535 BAF10802 E-RING 2 8mm

507 BAC0405102 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 4 M5*0.8-10 536 BAC0406452 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 1 M6x1-45

508 BAE04061 WASHER 1 φ6 537 BAE04061 WASHER 1 φ6

509 BAC0808351 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 2 M8*1.25-35 538 BAD01061 LOCK NUT 1 M6x1

510 BAE01082 SPRING WASHER 2 φ8 539 BAA030016 SPRING PIN 4 φ3x16

511 BAD01081 LOCK NUT 2 M8*1.25 540 BAE04051 WASHER 8 φ5

512 BAC0406142 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 4 M6*1-14 541 BAD01051 LOCK NUT 6 M5x0.8

513 BAD01051 LOCK NUT 2 M5x0.8 542 BAC0205142 HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 4 M5*0.8-14

514 BAC0406202 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 2 M6*1-20 SUNK HD. SCREW

515 BAC0404062 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 2 M4x0.7-6 543 BAC0205122 HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 2 M5*0.8-12

516 BAA030006 SPRING PIN 4 φ3x6 SUNK HD. SCREW

517 BAC0204062 HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 2 M4*0.7-6 544 BAC0605122 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 2 M5*0.8-12

SUNK HD. SCREW 545 BAF11502 E-RING 2 φ15

518 BAC0205202 HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 4 M5*0.8-20 546 BAI0703 PU PLUG 5 3/8" x 12-90�

SUNK HD. SCREW 547 BAI1002 DOUBLE SCREW TUBE 1 3/8" x 3/8"

519 BAC0605142 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 2 M5x0.8-14 548 BAI1102A QUICK EXHAUST 1 3/8"

520 BAC0605162 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 4 M5x0.8-16 549 BAI1203 PU PLUG 1 1/4" x φ12-90�

521 BAC0205122 HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 2 M5*0.8-12 550 BAD03012 NUT 3 3/16 UNC

SUNK HD. SCREW 551 BAI0302 SWITCH 1

522 BAC0205122 HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 4 M5*0.8-12 552 BAC050012 FLAT HEAD SCREW 3 3/16" UNC

SUNK HD. SCREW 553 BAI0503 DEFLECTOR 2 3/8"

523 BAC0405102 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 2 M5x0.8-10 554 BAI0803-01 TUBE (ORANGE) 1 φ8xφ12 x 210 CM

524 BAA050016 SPRING PIN 1 φ5x16 555 BAI0836-01 TUBE (BLACK) 1 φ8xφ12 x 225 CM

525 BAA030010 SPRING PIN 2 φ3-10 556 BAI0837-01 TUBE (BLUE) 1 φ8xφ12 x 200 CM

526 BAC0605082 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 1 M5x0.8-8 557 BAE01122 SPRING WASHER 2 1/2"

527 BAC0205122 HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 5 M5*0.8-12

SUNK HD. SCREW

528 BAD04051 HEX.NUT 2 M5x0.8

529 BAC0405222 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 2 M5x0.8-22

530 BAE02051 EXTERNAL TOOTH-TYPE 4 φ5

GASKET

531 BAC0405102 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 4 M5x0.8-10

532 BAD01051 LOCK NUT 3 M5x0.8


	圖紙和視圖
	模型


